
I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2022

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 DeKalb 37.0000 36.6250 35.9250 36.4500 0.0000 146.0000

2 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 36.4750 36.1250 34.6000 36.4750 0.0000 143.6750

3 Roselle (Lake Park) 35.4000 35.5000 35.1250 35.5750 0.0000 141.6000

4 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 35.0500 33.1500 34.1000 35.2500 0.0000 137.5500

5 Geneva 34.8750 34.2000 32.3500 35.8750 0.2000 137.1000

6 Villa Park (Willowbrook) 35.3250 33.4000 33.5500 34.5750 0.0000 136.8500



I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2022

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Madeline Kees Sr. DeKalb 9.5250 9.5750 9.4750 9.3500 9.4813 37.9250 14809

2 Bella Naumovsky Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.2250 9.3750 9.2500 8.7250 9.1438 36.5750 12407

3 Eden Russell Jr. DeKalb 9.1750 9.2000 8.9250 9.1250 9.1063 36.4250 14806

4 Annabella Simpson So. DeKalb 9.1250 9.0500 9.0750 9.1500 9.1000 36.4000 14805

5 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.0000 8.9500 9.2750 9.0813 36.3250 16708

6 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1250 8.8750 9.0250 9.2250 9.0625 36.2500 16609

7 Brooklyn McQuillan Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1500 9.1250 8.7750 9.0500 9.0250 36.1000 11605

8 Brooke Lussnig So. Geneva 9.3250 9.0250 8.5000 9.0250 8.9688 35.8750 11802

9 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 8.7500 9.2000 8.7750 8.9563 35.8250 16608

10 Sefora Hanc Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7500 9.1000 9.1250 8.6500 8.9063 35.6250 11713

11 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7250 9.1500 8.5750 8.8000 8.8125 35.2500 16607

11 Leah Benson Jr. DeKalb 9.1750 8.8000 8.4500 8.8250 8.8125 35.2500 14808

13 Samantha Hopper Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 8.1250 8.0500 9.3000 8.6938 34.7750 12206

13 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2250 8.7000 8.2250 8.6250 8.6938 34.7750 16709

15 Rachel Nicastro Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.6750 8.2750 8.9500 8.4500 8.5875 34.3500 12311

16 Graci Weems So. Geneva 9.0500 8.2500 7.5000 9.1000 8.4750 33.9000 11803

17 Tess Placek Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.4500 8.1750 7.9500 8.8250 8.3500 33.4000 12411

18 Kate Nitschke Sr. Geneva 8.4000 8.9500 7.1500 8.8750 8.3438 33.3750 11804

18 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1750 7.5750 8.5750 9.0500 8.3438 33.3750 16711

20 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.8000 8.1250 7.3750 8.9250 8.3063 33.2250 16405

21 Riley Olson Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.9750 7.2500 8.1250 8.3000 8.1625 32.6500 15007

22 Sarah Ball Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.0250 6.6250 7.7500 8.7500 8.0375 32.1500 12410

23 Olivia Broyles So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.5500 8.3000 8.3000 7.8750 8.0063 32.0250 15006

24 Nicolette Franczak So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.3750 7.5250 7.6250 8.2250 7.9375 31.7500 16406

25 Emily Johnson Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.1500 7.9000 7.4000 8.1750 7.9063 31.6250 12308

26 Delaney Gregory Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.4500 6.8500 7.4500 8.8500 7.9000 31.6000 16404

27 Kasey MacLeod So. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.8000 6.7750 7.6750 8.3000 7.8875 31.5500 11710

28 Brooke Poltrock Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.1000 7.3500 7.6000 8.2750 7.8313 31.3250 11908

29 Vassilisa Andreeva So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.1500 7.2250 7.2000 8.3750 7.7375 30.9500 11608

30 Emma Iwaniszyn So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.4750 6.8000 7.0000 8.3750 7.6625 30.6500 15005



I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2022

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Madeline Kees Sr. DeKalb 9.5500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5250 14809

2 Brooke Lussnig So. Geneva 9.4000 9.2500 0.0000 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 9.3250 11802

3 Samantha Hopper Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 12206

4 Bella Naumovsky Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.1000 9.3500 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 9.2250 12407

4 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.2250 16709

6 Meagan McNamara Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 9.1750 12207

6 Eden Russell Jr. DeKalb 9.3000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 9.1750 14806

8 Brooklyn McQuillan Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 9.1500 11605

9 Annabella Simpson So. DeKalb 9.2000 9.0500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.1250 14805

9 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 16609

11 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0500 9.1500 0.0000 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 9.1000 16608

11 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 9.1000 16708

13 Graci Weems So. Geneva 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 11803

13 Janelle Gama So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 9.0500 12205

15 Sarah Ball Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 9.0250 12410

16 Riley Olson Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.9750 15007

17 Skylar Oh Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.9500 12208

18 Kasey MacLeod So. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 11710

19 Sefora Hanc Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 8.7500 11713

20 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.6500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7250 16607

20 Lucy Jamison Jr. DeKalb 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.8500 8.6000 0.0000 8.7250 14803

22 Rachel Nicastro Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6750 12311

22 Peyton Walsh Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.6750 12310

24 Brynn Kerber So. Bartlett 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5250 16504

25 Lauren Puscas So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 16610

25 Tess Placek Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.4500 12411

27 Alyssa Mizzi Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 16612

28 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.8500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 16711

29 Emily Johnson Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 7.8500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 12308

30 Emma Wiedenhoeft Fr. Geneva 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.1000 11808

30 Brooke Poltrock Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1000 11908



I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Madeline Kees Sr. DeKalb 9.5000 9.6500 0.0000 9.5750 14809

2 Bella Naumovsky Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 12407

3 Skylar Oh Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 12208

4 Eden Russell Jr. DeKalb 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 14806

4 Martha Miklyukh Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 14906

6 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 16607

7 Brooklyn McQuillan Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1250 11605

8 Sefora Hanc Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 11713

9 Alina Bhagwakar Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 12202

10 Brooke Lussnig So. Geneva 9.1000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0250 11802

11 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 16708

12 Kate Nitschke Sr. Geneva 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 11804

13 Brooklyn Ford Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7500 9.0500 0.0000 8.9000 12204

14 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8750 16609

15 Leah Benson Jr. DeKalb 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8000 14808

16 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 16608

17 Annabelle Jung Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 16606

18 Jordan Wach So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 16709

19 Joscelyn Dieckman So. DeKalb 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 14807

20 Olivia Broyles So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 15006

21 Rachel Nicastro Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 12311

22 Graci Weems So. Geneva 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 11803

23 Tess Placek Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 12411

24 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.0500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1250 16405

24 Samantha Hopper Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1250 12206

26 Emma Wiedenhoeft Fr. Geneva 8.0000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9750 11808

27 Emily Johnson Fr. St. Charles (North) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 12308

28 Lilly Monino So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.0000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8750 16710

29 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.7000 7.4500 0.0000 7.5750 16711

30 Olivia Hyso Sr. Elmhurst (York) 7.5000 7.2500 0.0000 7.3750 14909



I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2022
Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Madeline Kees Sr. DeKalb 9.5000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4750 14809

2 Bella Naumovsky Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 12407

3 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 16608

4 Sefora Hanc Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 11713

5 Annabella Simpson So. DeKalb 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0750 14805

6 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0250 16609

7 Rachel Nicastro Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 12311

8 Eden Russell Jr. DeKalb 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 14806

9 Autumn White Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 12203

10 Brooklyn McQuillan Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.6500 8.9000 0.0000 8.7750 11605

11 Peyton Walsh Sr. St. Charles (North) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 12310

11 Janelle Gama So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 12205

13 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 16711

13 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 16607

15 Brooke Lussnig So. Geneva 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 11802

15 Brooklyn Ford Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 12204

17 Samantha Purser Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 16706

18 Joscelyn Dieckman So. DeKalb 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3250 14807

19 Maura Anderson Jr. Geneva 8.0500 8.4500 0.0000 8.2500 11806

20 Samantha Hopper Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 12206

21 Hayley Schiltz Fr. Elmhurst (York) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 14904

22 Sarah Ball Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 12410

23 Nicolette Franczak So. Addison (A. Trail) 7.5500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6250 16406

24 Annabelle Jung Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 16606

25 Graci Weems So. Geneva 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 11803

26 Delaney Gregory Sr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 16404

27 Emily Johnson Fr. St. Charles (North) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 12308

28 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 7.3500 7.4000 0.0000 7.3750 16405

29 Brynn Kerber So. Bartlett 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 16504

29 Kate Nitschke Sr. Geneva 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 11804



I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2022
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Madeline Kees Sr. DeKalb 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 14809

2 Samantha Hopper Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 12206

3 Haylie Hinckley So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 16708

4 Skylar Oh Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 12208

5 Paula Naronowicz Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 16609

6 Meagan McNamara Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 12207

7 Annabella Simpson So. DeKalb 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 14805

8 Eden Russell Jr. DeKalb 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 14806

9 Graci Weems So. Geneva 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 11803

10 Brooklyn McQuillan Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 11605

10 Maleah Crowley Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 16711

12 Brooke Lussnig So. Geneva 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0250 11802

13 Martha Miklyukh Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.9500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0000 14906

14 Maddie Muccianti Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 16405

15 Kate Nitschke Sr. Geneva 9.0500 8.9000 0.1000 8.8750 11804

15 Maura Anderson Jr. Geneva 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8750 11806

17 Tess Placek Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 12411

18 Cali Keefe So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 16607

19 Julia Bartnik So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 16608

19 Annabelle Jung Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 16606

21 Janelle Gama So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 12205

21 Sarah Ball Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 12410

23 Bella Naumovsky Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 12407

24 Joscelyn Dieckman So. DeKalb 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 14807

25 Sefora Hanc Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 11713

25 Izzi Othon Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.5500 8.7500 0.0000 8.6500 12312

27 Alisia Gnutek So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 16611

28 Rachel Nicastro Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.6000 8.5000 0.1000 8.4500 12311

29 Emma Iwaniszyn So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3750 15005

30 Maeve Devlin So. Geneva 8.4500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3250 11805

31 Brooke Poltrock Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 11908

32 Elli Macellaio Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 16701


